

Women & Girls Fund Award

The Women & Girls Fund of the Mid-Shore invites nominations from the community for its annual Women & Girls Fund Award. This Award was established to recognize and honor a community member who has made outstanding professional or personal contributions towards understanding and addressing the needs of women and girls in the Mid-Shore region. Candidates for this award should have demonstrated leadership, vision, integrity, compassion, cooperation, and generosity of time and talent in their efforts to improve the lives and opportunities of local women and girls.

Women & Girls Fund Award Nomination Form

Name of Nominee:	
Home Address:	
Home/Business Telephone	
Agency affiliation (if any):	
Position:	
Name of person making the nomination:	
Address:	
E-mail	
Telephone number:	
Signature	
Please submit a typewritten summary (one page max.) about the specific contributions the nominee has made towards improving the lives and opportunities of women and girls. The summary should also include a statement of your reasons for proposing the nominee.	
Please include the names and phone numbers of two other individuals who would support your nominee so that we may contact them:	
1) name	e-mail
2) name	e-mail

Please mail your nomination and supporting documents by December 16, 2024 to the address

The Women & Girls Fund of the Mid-Shore 102 E. Dover St., 2nd floor, Easton, Maryland 21601 410-770-8347 Fax 410-770-8349 info@womenandgirlsfund.org www.womenandgirlsfund.org below or e-mail to <u>info@womenandgirlsfund.org</u>. The Women & Girls Fund Award will be presented at the Fund's Annual Grants & Awards Luncheon in April 2025.

The Women & Girls Fund of the Mid-Shore 102 E. Dover St., 2nd floor, Easton, Maryland 21601 410-770-8347 Fax 410-770-8349 info@womenandgirlsfund.org www.womenandgirlsfund.org